REGISTER OF BREACH OF CONDITION NOTICES

No.

BCN/01/04
BCN/02/04

BCN/03/04

BCN/04/04

BCN/05/04

BCN/06/04

Address of the land to which the
notice relates

Village Hall, Filey Road, Flixton
52 Castle Road, Scarborough

Land adjacent to 74 High Street,
Burniston

Station Avenue, Whitby

Rear Waterstead Cottages, Bog Hall,
Whitby

Land to the South of Pasture Crescent

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

SBC

Date of Issue
of the Notice

12.05.04
29.09.04

29.09.04

07.09.04

29.09.04

04.05.04

2004

Date which Authority
satisfied required steps
have been taken

21.03.05

01.03.05

24.11.04



	SBC
	Date of Issue

	Address of the land to which the notice relates

