REGISTER OF BREACH OF CONDITION NOTICES

No.	Address of the land to which the notice relates	SBC	Date of Issue of the Notice	Date which Authority satisfied required steps have been taken
BCN/01/04	Village Hall, Filey Road, Flixton	SBC	12.05.04	
BCN/02/04	52 Castle Road, Scarborough	SBC	29.09.04	21.03.05
BCN/03/04	Land adjacent to 74 High Street, Burniston	SBC	29.09.04	
BCN/04/04	Station Avenue, Whitby	SBC	07.09.04	01.03.05
BCN/05/04	Rear Waterstead Cottages, Bog Hall, Whitby	SBC	29.09.04	24.11.04
BCN/06/04	Land to the South of Pasture Crescent	SBC	04.05.04	

2004